
2017 WHS CLASS REUNIONS  
CLASS DATE CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL or other info

1943 September 30, 2017 Eli Rush 620-221-2195 Yearly lunch @ Hunter's Cafe on the 
   last Saturday in September

1944 No reunion  Keeping in touch by phone

1946 October 21, 2017 Betty Snell 620-221-2083 Yearly 3rd Saturday in October 
Luncheon at Hunter's Café

1947 September 22-23, 2017 Dorothy Reynolds Malone 620-221-1487 American Legion
   70th Reunion! Illene Hutchins 620-447-3368 Will deicde whether or not to have yearly reunions

1948 September 30,2017 Betty McGowan Bradley 620-218-5551 bettybradley38@att.net

Lunch At Hunter's Café 11:30

1952 September 2, 2017 Ruth Westfall 620-221-4441 Yearly on Labor Day weekend
Bill Tharp 620-221-4907

1954 October 7, 2017 HT Hittle 620-221-1567 or (Annual informal mini reunion for 
620-222-1741 dinner the 1st Sat in Oct each yr.

1957 October 27-28, 2017 Lu 620-221-1053 bassdoc@cox.net

  60th Reunion! 620-222-7300

1959 April 2, 2017 Jimalene Cales 620-221-1001 Meet the first Saturday of January, April,
July 9, 2017 Larry Schwintz 620-221-1640  October & the second Saturday of July
October 7, 2017  each year.



1962 September 29-30, 2017 Sue Simmons Bossi 620-222-7518 ssimmons@gmail.com

Bob Bourdette 620-221-1186 rbourdette@cox.net
Byron Bumgarner 316-644-1942 bbumgarner62@gmail.com

1967 October13-14, 2017 Patty Parsons Martin 620-221-3415 pparsonsmartin@yahoo.com

    50th Reunion! Mary Gropper Brewer 620-221-1489 mellenbrewer@sbcglobal.net

1972 June 24, 2017 Karen Metz karenametz@gmail.com

Cheryl Greenleaf Crow  cherylc@winfieldcia.com

Marsha Pearce Wesseler  marsha@winfieldcourier.com
Rose Ann Jordon Riley Check out the website :  www.winfield72.com

facebook.com/groups/WHSClassof1972

1977 August 24-26, 2017 David Clift 620-222-4602 dclift@cox.net

1982 October 21, 2017 Lisa Halverstadt Hooley 620-741-4983 lisa_hooley@yahoo.com
Clayton Branch 620-262-7387 clbranchesq@gmail.com

Clarissa Crawford 620-262-1317
Facebook ??? facebook.com/winfieldclassof1982

1987 October 20-22, 2017 Heather Straley Crawley 918-914-9648 crawleyh@icloud.com

1992 August 5-6, 2017 Rita Kaul Turok 201-401-4777 ritakaulpt@yahoo.com

1997 August 11-12, 2017 Kim Barron VanRoyen 620-222-4263 kbarron78@gmail.com

Brooke Youle Lowe brookelowerx@hotmail.com

2002 Not this year Melissa McCaslin
Planning 20th  in 2022 Ashley Davis Winblad ashleywinblad@gmail.com



2007 July 7-8, 2017 Katie Gomez 620-218-2007 kathrynleegomez@gmail.com
Arista Waite Groom arista_groom@usd465.com

www.facebook.com/WinfieldHighSchoolClass2007

2012 Look for one in 2022 Ayla Butler 620-262-1420
Madison Hovey 620-218-5164
Jackye Branscum 316-833-2546
Addie Steinbacher 
Carlee Wollard 620-222-2931 carleew@vet.k-state.edu


